
 

August 
Monday, 03.08.09 
Movie Afternoon 

4pm 
free  

Tuesday, 04.08.09 
City walk “Altes Berlin” 

3:30pm 
free 

Wednesday, 05.08.09 
Berlin from waterways 

3pm 
9,50€ 

Thursday, 06.08.09 
Tour Museumsinsel 

5pm 
free 

Friday, 07.08.09 
Biergarten/ Prenzlberg 

7pm 
free 

Sunday, 09.08.09 
Flohmarkt Mauerpark 

1pm 
free 

Monday, 10.08.09 
History Afternoon 

2pm 
free 

Tuesday, 11.08.09 
City walk “Altes Berlin” 

3:30pm 
free 

Wednesday,12.08.09 
Movie Afternoon 

4pm 
free  

Thursday, 13.08.09 
Berlin bicycle tour 

4pm 
15€ 

Friday, 14.08.09 
Summer Barbecue Party 

Iberika Kreuzberg 
6pm 
free 

Monday, 17.08.09 
City walk“ Altes Berlin” 

3:30pm 
free 

Tuesday, 18.08.09 
Berlin from waterways 

3pm 
9,50€ 

Wednesday,19.08.09 
Schultheiss Brauerei  

5:30pm 
5€ 

Thursday, 20.08.09 
Clärchens Ballhaus 

 7:30pm 
8€ 

Friday, 21.08.09 
Movie Afternoon 

4pm 
free 

Saturday, 22.08.09 
KZ Sachsenhausen 

11am 
4€

 

Monday, 23.08.09 
History Afternoon 

2pm 
free 

Tuesday, 24.08.09 
City walk“ Altes Berlin” 

3:30pm 
free 

Wednesday,25.08.09 
Schloss Charlottenburg 

3pm 
free 

Thursday, 26.08.09 
Tour Museumsinsel 

5pm 
free 

Friday, 27.08.09 
Berlin bicycle tour 

4pm 
15€ 

Sunday, 29.08.09 
Flohmarkt Mauerpark 

1pm 
free 


